
Monday, February 4 8:00 pm
MCGILL DOUBLE BASS ENSEMBLES
Brian Robinson, coordinator

Tuesday, February 5 7:30 pm
PIANO RECITAL
Class of Richard Raymond

Wednesday, February 6 8:00 pm
as part of the “Schulich Visiting Artist Series”
Piano Master Class 
Anton Kuerti
free admission

Friday, February 8 5:00 pm
Doctoral Lecture-Recital
FERNANDO ROCHA, percussion
Class of Aiyun Huang

Sunday, February 10 7:30 pm
VOICE RECITAL
Class of Sanford Sylvan

Monday, February 11 8:00 pm
MCGILL DOUBLE BASS ENSEMBLE
Brian Robinson, coordinator

Tuesday, February 12 6:00 pm
MCGILL PERCUSSION STUDIO
Classes of Aiyun Huang, Andrei Malashenko, 
Fabrice Marandola, Shawn Mativetsky

Monday, February 18 8:00 pm
HARPSICHORD RECITAL
Class of Hank Knox

Tuesday, February 19 8:00 pm
Master’s Recital
KAREN DAVIDSON, bass clarinet
Class of Lori Freedman

TS

Tanna Schulich Hall
Schulich School of Music of McGill University
527 Sherbrooke Street West, Montreal, QC
Telephone: 398-5145

Tanna Schulich Hall
Concerts                               February 2008  

This schedule is subject to change. 
Please phone on the day of the concert to
confirm listings.
Information: 398-5145 / 398-4547
Free admission unless otherwise indicated.

www.mcgill.ca/music/events/concerts 

January 30 - February 3

McGill Conservatory 
presents the 

JJooyy  ooff  MMuussiicc  FFeessttiivvaallJJooyy  ooff  MMuussiicc  FFeessttiivvaall

Wednesday, January 30 6:00 pm
Piano Master Class
CLAUDE WEBSTER
$10 / $5 (students & seniors)
Tickets available at the door

Thursday, January 31 (Redpath Hall) 6:00 pm
Voice Master Class
CÉCILE GENDRON
$10 / $5 (students & seniors)
Tickets available at the door

Friday, February 1 8:00 pm
GALA CONCERT in honour of Peter Freeman and the 
inauguration of the 
PETER FREEMAN WOODWIND AND BRASS FESTIVAL
with Nathalie Michaud, flute; Estria Woodwind Quintet;
Peter & Kim Freeman, saxophone; Peter Freeman’s
Klezmer Ensemble; Alexander Solopov, piano
$10 / $5 (students & seniors) 514-398-4547

Saturday, February 2
Several JOY OF MUSIC FESTIVAL sessions will take place in 
various locations throughout the Schulich School of Music.  
For more information see website listed below.

Sunday, February 3
JOY OF MUSIC FESTIVAL STUDENT GALA CONCERTS
PETER FREEMAN WOODWIND & BRASS FESTIVAL 1:00 pm
MHAIRI THOMSON-TESSIER STRING FESTIVAL 3:00 pm
LUBA ZUK PIANO FESTIVAL 5:30 pm
KATHLEEN ANDERSON VOICE FESTIVAL 8:00 pm
$5 each 
Tickets available at the door

For complete details please visit
www.mcgill.ca/conservatory/joyofmusic

or call
514-398-4543

Saturday, February 9, 2008 ~ 8:00 p.m.
Tanna Schulich Hall

Quatuor Bozzini

Clemens Merkel, Nadia Francavilla, violin
Stéphanie Bozzini, viola; Isabelle Bozzini, cello

String Quartets by John Cage  

$25 ($15 seniors/ $8 students, artists)
www.quatuorbozzini.ca

514-845-4046

Wednesday, February 13

at 8:00 pm

MCGILL JAZZ ORCHESTRA II

Ron DiLauro, director

$5

Thursday, February 14
at 8:00 pm

McGill Staff and Guests Series
presents

MMIIRRCCEEAA AARRDDEELLEEAANNUU, percussion, eett  aall..
$5

Friday, February 15

at 8:00 pm

MCGILL JAZZ ORCHESTRA III

Dave Mossing, director

$5


